Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Spillumsmarka rundt 2019

Plass Navn

Damer 21-49
1 Line Sundsvik
2 Ingeborg Eia
3 Julie Kristoffersen
4 Janne Finanger
5 Margrete Trebostad
Antall 5

Gutter 13 - 16

1 Even Rgthe

2 Are Fossheim

3 Johan Kvalvik

4 Sigurd Kvalvik
Antall 4

Herrer 21-49

1 Espen Sundsvik

2 Ole Leirvik

3 Roy Enge
Antall 3

Herrer 50 og eldre

1 Tor Morten Klingen
2 Rune Kongsmo
3 Arne Ugseth
4 Geir Kvello
Antall 4

Jenter 13- 16

1 Julie Rathe Lysberg
2 Hannah Fossheim
Antall 2

Trim uten tid

Arve Smevik

Birger Sund

Randi Sund

Sonja Olsen

Tanit Olsen

Lukas Olsen

Alma Marie Olsen

Ann Kristin Jansen

Margot Lagesen

Ingri Nyborg Enge

Tove Nyborg

Ragnhild Eidshaug

Ann Merete Reppen

Mathias Mgrkved
Antall 14

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Pameldte: 5

Namdal Lgpeklubb

Spillum IL

Spillum IL

Spillum IL
Pameldte: 4

Spillum IL

Namdal Lapeklubb

Spillum IL
Pameldte: 3

Namdal Lgpeklubb

Namdal Lgpeklubb

Botnan IL

Spillum IL
Pameldte: 4

Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Pameldte: 2

Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Spillum IL
Pameldte: 14

Distrikt

Startende: 5

Startende: 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 4

Startende: 2

Startende: 14

10.09.2019 07:18:37

Tid

37:16
39:23
41:31
42:01
44:43

32:01
32:39
33:30
39:57

30:02
31:17
38:52

31:50
33:32
35:51
36:16

36:27
40:14

Etter

02:.07
04:15
04:45
07:27

00:38
01:29
07:56

01:15
08:50

01:42
04:01
04:26

03:47

09.09.2019

Side:1



Spillumsmarka rundt 2019
Plass Navn Klubb

Trim med tid, 4 km

1 Odin Fossheim Spillum IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Distrikt Tid Etter

23:30
Startende: 1

10.09.2019 07:18:37

09.09.2019

Side:2



